Vereine

Rang Resultat

1

O©oOo~NOOh~wWN

NNNRPRRRRRERRRRRE
NFRPOWOWWwWNOoOUhWNRO

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

90,643
89,076
88,144
87,837
86,463
86,302

85,67
85,476
83,073
80,438

[eNeNeololNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

[cNeoNolNeolNololNolNolNol

Teilnehmer
14
17
12
16
14
15
11
11

9
12
11

=
=

~ 00 00 00 00 O © O ©W ©

W waou o1orlo o NN

Kategorie Pflichtresultate

1

WNWNWNWWNWERPRPRPWPRROWWAEANDNNWDN

PN DAMOPM®

14
12
10
12
12

8
10
10

8

=Y
o

[eNelNeololNoNolNeolNolNolNolNolNo]

[eNeolNeolNeolololNolNolNo]

VereinOrt
Fislisbach
Villigen

Scherz-Schinznach-Bad

Leibstadt
Spreitenbach
Hausen
Berikon
Habsburg
Remigen
Oberbézberg
Fischbach-Gdslikon
Seon
Vogelsang
Mellingen
Riniken
Birrhard
Ammerswil
Gebenstorf
Neuenhof
Birmenstorf
Brugg

Dachlissen-
Mettmenstetten
Rufenach
Auenstein
Gebenstorf
Villnachern
Nussbaumen b.Baden
Schinznach-Dorf
Veltheim AG
Kirchdorf
Ehrendingen

VereinName
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schiessverein
Schiessverein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein Geissberg
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft Freiheit
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiesssportverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Freischitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft Lauffohr
Schitzenverein

Schitzengesellschaft

Feldschitzen

Feldschitzengesellschaft Reuss
Schitzengesellschaft

Freischiitzen Obersiggenthal
Schitzengesellschaft

Feldschitzen

Freier Schiessverein

Lagernschitzen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo

[cNeolNeololNoNoNeolNoloNolNolNololNolNolNo]

P RPEFRPEFPEPNNMNMNNMNNNNMNNNNDNWWW

PR RPRRPRRRPRPRPRRRRERRERR

NFPRFRPPFPWONMNNMNNNBERNOWOWOENRDDS

NDAWNWRFRPRWONWBEANEDNDNND AP

[oNeoleololNoNolNeolNololNolNolololNolNolNo]

eNeoNeoleolNolNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNeolNolNolNol

Untersiggenthal
Unterbdzberg
Zeihen
Laupersdorf
Diegten
Eien-Kleindéttingen
Bublikon

Brugg

Unterkulm

Hallwil

Sulz AG

Dégerlen

Zurich Neumtuinster
Unterengstringen
Ettenhausen
Herbetswil

Neuendorf
Lostorf
Emmen
Birsfelden
Kolliken
Leuggern
Remetschwil
Magenwil
Dirrenasch
Oberzeihen
Frick
Hunzenschwil
Niederlenz
Sins
Rottenschwil-Werd
Hettiswil

Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenbund Bozberg
Schitzenbund

Schitzenverein

Schitzengesellschaft

Schitzenbund

Freischitzen
Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Windisch
Schitzengesellschaft Kulm
Schitzengesellschaft

Talschitzen

Schitzenverein
Standschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Militarschiessverein

Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil
Sportschitzen

Schitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
Wartenfelsschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft

Schitzenverein Schoriti Koélliken-Holziken
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schutzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft

Schitzenverein Helvetia

Freier Schiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft

Schitzenverein Chestenberg
Schutzengesellschaft

Freier Schiessverein

Feldschiitzen



