

Rangliste Gladiatorenschiessen 2015 - FSG Hausen

Vereine

Rang	Resultat	Teilnehmer	Kategorie	Pflichtresultate	VereinOrt	VereinName
1	90,643	14	1	14	Fislisbach	Schützengesellschaft
2	89,076	17	2	12	Villigen	Schützengesellschaft
3	88,144	12	3	10	Scherz-Schinznach-Bad	Feldschützen
4	87,837	16	2	12	Leibstadt	Schiessverein
5	86,463	14	2	12	Spreitenbach	Schiessverein
6	86,302	15	4	8	Hausen	Feldschützengesellschaft
7	85,67	11	3	10	Berikon	Feldschützen
8	85,476	11	3	10	Habsburg	Schützengesellschaft
9	83,073	9	4	8	Remigen	Schiessverein Geissberg
10	80,438	12	3	10	Oberbözberg	Schützengesellschaft
11	0	11	1	0	Fischbach-Göslikon	Schützengesellschaft Freiheit
12	0	11	1	0	Seon	Schützengesellschaft
13	0	9	3	0	Vogelsang	Schützengesellschaft
14	0	9	2	0	Mellingen	Schiesssportverein
15	0	9	3	0	Riniken	Schützengesellschaft
16	0	9	3	0	Birrhard	Schützengesellschaft
17	0	9	2	0	Ammerswil	Schützengesellschaft
18	0	8	3	0	Gebenstorf	Freischützen
19	0	8	2	0	Neuenhof	Schützengesellschaft
20	0	8	3	0	Birmenstorf	Schützengesellschaft
21	0	8	2	0	Brugg	Schützengesellschaft Lauffohr
22	0	7	3	0	Dachlissen- Mettmenstetten	Schützenverein
23	0	7	3	0	Rüfenach	Schützengesellschaft
24	0	7	4	0	Auenstein	Feldschützen
25	0	6	3	0	Gebenstorf	Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss
26	0	6	4	0	Villnachern	Schützengesellschaft
27	0	5	1	0	Nussbaumen b.Baden	Freischützen Obersiggenthal
28	0	5	4	0	Schinznach-Dorf	Schützengesellschaft
29	0	5	4	0	Veltheim AG	Feldschützen
30	0	3	2	0	Kirchdorf	Freier Schiessverein
31	0	3	1	0	Ehrendingen	Lägernschützen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden

		Fi			
^	2	1	O Unterdiagonthal	Cabützangaaallaahaft	

32	0	3	4	0	Untersiggenthal	Schützengesellschaft
33	0	3	4	0	Unterbözberg	Schützenbund Bözberg
34	0	3	2	0	Zeihen	Schützenbund
35	0	2	1	0	Laupersdorf	Schützenverein
36	0	2	3	0	Diegten	Schützengesellschaft
37	0	2	3	0	Eien-Kleindöttingen	Schützenbund
38	0	2	2	0	Büblikon	Freischützen
39	0	2	4	0	Brugg	Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-Windisch
40	0	2	2	0	Unterkulm	Schützengesellschaft Kulm
41	0	2	2	0	Hallwil	Schützengesellschaft
42	0	2	2	0	Sulz AG	Talschützen
43	0	1	3	0	Dägerlen	Schützenverein
44	0	1	1	0	Zürich Neumünster	Standschützengesellschaft
45	0	1	1	0	Unterengstringen	Schützengesellschaft
46	0	1	1	0	Ettenhausen	Militärschiessverein
47	0	1	2	0	Herbetswil	Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil
40	0	4	4	0	Namedauf	Sportschützen
48	0	1	1	0	Neuendorf	Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen
49	0	1	4	0	Lostorf	Wartenfelsschützen
50	0	1	2	0	Emmen	Schützengesellschaft
51	0	1	2	0	Birsfelden	Schützengesellschaft
52 52	0	1	4	0	Kölliken	Schützenverein Schorüti Kölliken-Holziken
53	0	1	2	0	Leuggern	Schützengesellschaft
54	0	1	4	0	Remetschwil	Schützengesellschaft
55 56	0	1	3	0	Mägenwil	Schützengesellschaft
56 57	0	1	2	0	Dürrenäsch	Schützengesellschaft
57	0	1	3	0	Oberzeihen	Schützenverein Helvetia
58	0	1	1	0	Frick	Freier Schiessverein
59	0	1	3	0	Hunzenschwil	Schützengesellschaft
60	0	1	2	0	Niederlenz	Schützenverein Chestenberg
61	0	1	3	0	Sins	Schützengesellschaft
62	0	1	4	0	Rottenschwil-Werd	Freier Schiessverein
63	0	1	2	0	Hettiswil	Feldschützen